
 

Clarksburg Little Steps Montessori                    301-515-1491                    ClarksburpPreschool@yahoo.com 
 

2025-2026 Enrollment Year  

07/07/2025 – 08/22/2025 - Summer Camps  

09/01/2025 (Monday) - Holiday - Labor Day  

09/02/2025 (Tuesday) - First Day of School  

10/2/2025 (Thursday) - Holiday – Yom Kippur 

10/17/2025 (Friday) - Pumpkin Patch Field Trip (no cost to parents), Early Release 12pm 

11/11/2025 (Tuesday) - No School - Parent Conferences 

11/26/2025 (Wednesday) - Early Release 1pm  

11/27/2025 (Thursday) and 11/28/2025 (Friday) - Holiday - Thanksgiving  

12/23/2025 (Tuesday) - Children Holiday Party (Children leave at 1pm)  

12/24/2025 (Wednesday) thru 12/31/2025 (Wednesday) - Holiday - Winter Break  

01/01/2026 (Thursday) - Holiday - New Year’s Day  

01/19/2026 (Monday) - Holiday - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  

02/16/2026 (Monday) - Holiday - Presidents' Day 

04/01/2026 (Wednesday) thru 04/06/2026 (Monday) - Holiday - Spring Break 

05/25/2026 (Monday) - Holiday - Memorial Day 

06/13/2026 (Saturday) - Mother's/Father’s Day Field Trip (no cost to parents)  

06/26/2026 (Friday) – Last Day of School (Closed at 1pm –     

Annual Picnic at 6pm) 

Report Cards will be distributed in June 

PS - Snow days/other Emergency closures: We will follow 
Montgomery County Public School (MCPS) to avoid confusion. If 
elementary schools are closed (classes) then we are closed. 
Please check http://www.montgomeryschoolsmd.org/ or call 301-279-3673  
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